
Bus-Linie 3  .  Bizau - Reuthe - Bezau - Schwarzenberg

from Bizau Gasthof Taube 10.06 15.06 19.06

Biohotel Schwanen 10.07 15.07 19.07

Reuthe Gesundhotel Bad Reuthe 10.10 15.10 19.10

Bezau Hotel Gretina 10.13 15.13 19.13

Hotel Post 10.16 15.16 19.16

Kloster 10.20 15.20 19.20

to Schwarzenberg Parzelle Loch 10.27 15.27 19.27

Angelika-Kauffmann-Saal 10.35 15.35 19.35

Start of event 11.00 16.00 20.00

 

 Taxi transfer . Andelsbuch - Schwarzenberg  |   Bödele - Schwarzenberg

               Shuttle Bus und Taxi transfer 2024

%e Schubertiade Shuttle Bus and Taxi transfer will take you from many villages in the Bregenzerwald to all Schubertiade Schwarzenberg performances. %e bus making the return journey will wait until 
the applause is over. %e bus stops are centrally located and close to numerous hotels and guest houses. Your accommodation will be happy to inform you where the nearest bus stop is. For taxi transfers 
from Andelsbuch or in the direction of Bödele (to Hotel Marvia), please contact your host by the day before. 
 

SCHUBERTIADE SCHWARZENBERG

Bus-Linie 1 .  Hittisau - Lingenau - Großdorf - Egg - Schwarzenberg

from Hittisau Hotel Das Schiff 10.10 15.10 19.10

Hotel Krone und Hirschen 10.13 15.13 19.13

Pension Bals 10.15 15.15 19.15

Lingenau Wälderhof 10.18 15.18 19.18

Dorfplatz 10.20 15.20 19.20

Großdorf Zentrum 10.25 15.25 19.25

Egg Busbahnhof 10.27 15.27 19.27

to Schwarzenberg Gasthof Alte Mühle 10.30 15.30 19.30

Angelika-Kauffmann-Saal 10.35 15.35 19.35

Start of event 11.00 16.00 20.00

Bus-Linie 2 .  Schoppernau - Au - Mellau - Schwarzenberg

from Schoppernau Hotel Edelweiss 9.50 14.50 18.50

Gemeindeamt 9.51 14.51 18.51

Au Hotel Schiff 9.53 14.53 18.53

Gemeindeamt 9.57 14.57 18.57

Hotel Krone in Au 9.58 14.58 18.58

Mellau Hotel Die Wälderin 10.12 15.12 19.12

Sonne Lifestyle Resort 10.15 15.15 19.15

to Schwarzenberg Angelika-Kauffmann-Saal 10.35 15.35 19.35

Start of event 11.00 16.00 20.00

More information:
Shuttle Bus: Bregenzerwald Tourism, Tel. +43(0)5512/2365 
Taxi transfer (direction Bödele): Schwarzenberg Tourism, Tel. +43(0)5512/3570  
Taxi transfer (direction Andelsbuch): Andelsbuch Tourism, Tel. +43(0)5512/2565 
or in each case from your host. Fares may be subject to changes.

 

Guests staying overnight in Andelsbuch or in the direction of Bödele (to Hotel Marvia) 
can take a Taxi transfer to the Angelika-Kauffmann-Saal and back. Seats must be reser-
ved directly by your host the day before. %e exact pick-up time will be announced at the 
time of booking. Arrival at the Angelika-Kauffmann-Saal approx. 30 minutes before the 
concert begins, return journey a*er the final applause.

 

Fare (Shuttle Bus and Taxi transfer) 
Both ways: Є 7,00* 
One way: Є 4,00 (available on the bus only)
*Linie 1 from tract „Gasthof Alte Mühle“ and Linie 3 from tract „Parzelle Loch“: Є 4,00 
(available on the bus only)

 

Tickets
Shuttle Bus: available from your host or directly on the bus. No reservation required. 
Taxi transfer: seat reservation and payment (please by the day before) directly with your 
host. 
 


